

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Bounding and fixing of working bench mark pillars.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 01					
04 nos. @ Rs. 3941.35/each - Rs.					15765/-
② Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 01 Item 2					
13 nos @ Rs. 1824.51/each - Rs.					23718/-
③ Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 1 and					
Item no - 3					
2.205 hect @ Rs. 49739.47/hect Rs					109675/-
④ Excavation of roadways for					
soil using manual means for					
Cut earth etc.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 02, 18,					
50 and 67 & Item no - 7.					
(99.591 + 133.463 + 157.29 + 5.625)					
⇒ 445.969 m ³ @ Rs. 81.20/m ³ - Rs.					36212/-
⑤ Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pit 1000 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 54					
and Item no - 48					
132.36 m ³ @ Rs. 187.51/m ³ - Rs.					24819/-
⑥ For 1000 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB pageno - 54 Item no - 48					
300.36 m ³ @ Rs. 151.95/m ³ - Rs.					45639/-
Continuation					Rs. 255828/-

B/L. 5915832/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/15) Provision, laying and rolling of close-graded premix Surface material.					
Qty vide M/B papers - 21					
and Item no. 24/15					
5887.50 m ² @ Rs. 273.17/m ² - Rs. 1608288					
(13/16) GSB in pcc portion.					
Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material.					
Qty vide M/B papers - 4, 21, 51					
and G7 of item no - 16					
(96.825 + 29.947 + 275.25 + 5.625)					
= 407.647 m ² @ Rs. 3346.37/m ² - Rs. 1364129/					
(14/17) LBM Grid. Provision laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide M/B papers - 4, 5, 6					
22 and - 67, 16 Item no - 17					
= (328.244 + 108.353 + 24.807)					
= 461.504 m ² @ Rs. 4609.91/m ² - Rs. 2127492					
(15/18) PCC M30. Construction of Un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide M/B papers - 6, 7					
22 and G8 Item no - 18					
(700.31 + 231.156 + 53.14)					
= 984.606 m ² @ Rs. 8042.37/m ² - Rs. 7918566/					

Continuation

Rs. 18934307/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/19) Laying brick coping layer on prepared sub grade with brick on edging.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 51					
and item no - 19					
699.125 m ² @ Rs. 477.63/m ² - Rs. 333923/-					
(17/20) RCC M15 grade kerbside local stone					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23					
and item no - 28/20					
4 nos @ Rs. 2490.54/each - Rs. 9962/-					
(18/21) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB page no - 23					
item no - 27					
12 nos @ Rs. 683.50/each - Rs. 8202/-					
(19/22) RCC M15 grade boundary pillar of standard design					
Qty vide TMB page no - 34					
and item no - 32					
220 nos @ Rs. 535.34/each - Rs. 117775/-					
(20/23) bonding and fixing of retro-reflective sign board.					
600 mm Circular.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 34 and					
item no - 2/23					
8 nos @ Rs. 5697.39/each - Rs. 45579/-					
					Rs. 19449748/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
$\frac{31}{24}$ 900 mm equilateral triangle. Qty vide TMB page no - 34 and item no - $\frac{31}{24}$ 4 nos @ Rs. 6337.44 / each Rs. 25350/-				
$\frac{32}{25}$ 600 X 450 mm rectangular Qty vide TMB page no - 34 and item no - $\frac{32}{25}$ 4 nos @ Rs. 5543.24 / each Rs. 22173/-				
$\frac{33}{26}$ Road marking with lot applied thermoplastic Sump in BT position Qty vide TMB page no - 23 Item $\frac{33}{26}$ 310.60 m ² @ Rs. 817.33 / m ² - Rs. 253862/-				
$\frac{34}{27}$ Road marking in PK form Qty vide TMB page no - 23 and item no - $\frac{34}{27}$ 305.80 m ² @ Rs. 917.34 / m ² - Rs. 280522/-				
$\frac{35}{28}$ Providing and erecting direction and place identification Sign board. Qty vide TMB page no - 35 Item $\frac{35}{28}$ 1 nos @ Rs. 3521.94 / each - Rs. 3521/-				
$\frac{36}{29}$ Providing and fixing of typical memory information Sign board. Qty vide TMB page no - 35 Item $\frac{36}{29}$ 6 nos @ Rs. 10099.27 / each - Rs. 60595/-				

Continuation

Rs. 20095771/-

Apr. 2079 1380/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/36) Providing 1.5 mm cement punning including curing of water.					
Qty vide TMB Paper - 39 and item no - 15/36.					
45.60 m ² @ Rs. 48.23/m ² - Rs. 2199/-					
(33/32) Polishing two coats on new concrete surface including prime coat.					
Qty vide TMB Paper - 40 and item no - 16/32.					
222 m ² @ Rs. 108.42/m ² - Rs. 24069/-					
(34/38) E.P.W. in excavation for foundation of structure.					
Qty vide TMB Paper - 13 and item no - 23/38.					
173.30 m ³ @ Rs. 261.90/m ³ - Rs. 45387/-					
(35/39) Sand filling in foundation trenches as per drawings.					
Qty vide TMB Paper - 14 and item no - 7/39.					
1.738 m ³ @ Rs. 465.13/m ³ - Rs. 808/-					
(36/40) Providing PCC M15 Concrete for open foundation					
Qty vide TMB Paper - 14 and item no - 8/40					
22.596 m ³ @ Rs. 6217.66/m ³ - Rs. 140494/-					
Rs. 21004337/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{37}{41}$ Brick masonry work in Cement Mortar 1:4 in foundation Qty vide TMB page no - 14 and item no - 41					
95.313 @ Rs. 5445.93/m ³ - Rs. 519072/-					
$\frac{38}{42}$ Brick masonry work in cm 1:4 in Substructure Qty vide TMB page no - 15 Item no - $\frac{10}{42}$					
30.10 m ³ @ Rs. 5711.56/m ³ - Rs. 171918/-					
$\frac{39}{43}$ Plain/reinforced Cement concrete in Substructure. Qty vide TMB page no - 15 and item no - $\frac{11}{43}$					
7.776 m ³ @ Rs. 7241.52/m ³ - Rs. 56310/-					
$\frac{40}{44}$ Bonding bituminous paint over top surface of Abutment, Qty vide TMB page no - 15 27.30 m ² @ Rs. 18.16/m ² - Rs. 496/-					
$\frac{41}{45}$ R/C M25 in Deckslab Providing and laying reinforced Cement concrete in Superstructure Qty vide TMB page no - 16 Item $\frac{13}{45}$					
6.489 m ³ @ Rs. 8378.25/m ³ - Rs. 54366/-					
$\frac{42}{46}$ Supplying, fitting and placing TYSB bar. Qty vide TMB page no - 16, 17 0.90 MT @ Rs. 71288.41/MT - Rs. 64159/-					

Continuation

Rs. 21870658/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs. = 21942762/-
Less 10.85% abtgr.					2249133/-
					Rs. 19693629/-
Less previous bill					19189710/-
					Rs. 503919/-

[Signature]
14/09/22
JE

[Signature]
15/07/22
AE

C2.8
26.6
5109/22

uptodate Material Statement

- ① e/w — 2828 m³
- ② Stone metal — 2243.477 m³
- ③ Coarse Sand — 882.212 m³
- ④ Screening — 216.457 m³
- ⑤ Stone chux — 928.443 m³
- ⑥ Bricks — 144136 nos.
- ⑦ SS-1 = 5005 kg
- ⑧ RS-1 = 1619.06 kg
- ⑨ S-90 = 11186.25 kg
- ⑩ TMT Bar = 0.90 MT

[Signature]
14/07/22
JE

Continuation